
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 9 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

71071013 5PSSDB 22.87 6.45 147.51

71071019 P13 - (95961) Samara 11 5PSSDB 22.83 5.65 128.99

71071027 P13 - (113228) Coleman Crossing 10PSSDA 22.86 4.90 112.01

71071037 P13 - (95961) Samara 11 5PSSDB 22.82 5.65 128.93

71071047 P13 - (104460) TXDOT Sidewalks 270 and 96 - Main Lane 5PSSDB 22.93 6.45 147.90

71071057 P13 - (113887) TXDOT - H.CO. FM 1959 (DIXIE FARM) - 1844-01-029 7PSSDB 22.91 5.95 136.31

71071068 P13 - (100010) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 22.81 5.45 124.31

71071082 P13 - (39108) TXDOT Harris Co. SH146 7PSSDB 22.83 8.25 188.35

71071096 P13 - (98170) SAMARA SEC10 & SAMARA WAY 5PSSDB 22.80 5.65 128.82

50.00

1293.13

5% -64.66

SUBTOTAL 1228.47

-$202.60

TOTAL $1025.87

Settlement
of payment

Luis Angel Garcia (Explicit Trucking) 11/8/2024

R003620

2799

D122

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (106570) COM Welding and Industrial Buildings

Bonus

Fuel


	11-01-2024 to 11-07-2024



